PACTO BENCH ONLY
TECHNICAL DATA
Pacto 2K Pacto 4K
Optical Bench Symmetrical Czerny-Turner design, 75 mm focal length; Pacto bench
Wavelength range 200 - 1100 nm
Stray light 0.1 - 1% (typical value 300l/mm, blaze 250nm < 0.3%)
Detector HAM S11639, CMOS linear array, 2048 pixels (14x200 µm) HAM S13496, CMOS linear array, 4096 pixels (7x200µm)
Dimensions, weight 105 x 80 x 20 mm, 277,5 grams
Temperature range 5-55 °C
Interface Direct interfacing to connector via ZIF and coax cable
Use Useable range (nm) Spectral range (nm) Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS/NIR 200-1100** 891** 300 300 MN0300-0.30
UV/VIS 200-850 515 600 300 MN0600-0.30
UV 200-750 247-218* 1200 250 MN1200-0.25
UV 200-650 163-143* 1800 UV MN1800-0.25
UV 200-580 113-69* 2400 UV MN2400-0.25
UV 200-400 69-45* 3600 UV MN3600-0.25
UV/VIS 250-850 515 600 400 MN0600-0.40
VIS/NIR 300-1100** 792** 300 500 MN0300-0.50
VIS 360-1000 495 600 500 MN0600-0.50
VIS 300-800 247-218* 1200 500 MN1200-0.50
VIS 350-750 142-89* 1800 500 MN1800-0.50
VIS 350-640 74-49* 2400 VIS MN2400-0.50
NIR 500-1050 495 600 750 MN0600-0.75
NIR 500-1050 218-148* 1200 750 MN1200-0.75
NIR 600-1160 346-297* 830 800 MN0830-0.80
NIR 600-1100** 495** 300 1000 MN0300-1.00
NIR 600-1100 495 600 1000 MN0600-1.00
SPECIFICATIONS
GRATINGS
MORE DATA ON THE NEXT PAGE >
* Depends on the starting wavelength of the grating; the higher the wavelength, the bigger the dispersion and smaller the range to select